
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name % Complete Duration Start Finish

1 PRE-CONSTRUCTION 0% 163 days Thu 5/23/24 Thu 1/16/25

2 100% CD's 0% 1 day Thu 5/23/24 Thu 5/23/24

3 MKS Finalize Bid Packages 0% 5 days Fri 5/24/24 Fri 5/31/24

4 Bid Period 0% 20 days Fri 5/31/24 Thu 6/27/24

5 MKS Recommendation 0% 2 days Mon 7/1/24 Tue 7/2/24

6 School Approval (Signed Contracts) 0% 1 day Wed 7/17/24Wed 7/17/24

7 Permits 0% 25 days Fri 5/24/24 Fri 6/28/24

8 State Design Release 0% 20 days Fri 5/24/24 Fri 6/21/24

9 Local Building Permit 0% 5 days Mon 6/24/24Fri 6/28/24

10 Procurement 0% 125 days Thu 7/18/24 Thu 1/16/25

11 Issue Contracts 0% 5 days Thu 7/18/24 Wed 7/24/24

12 Submittals 0% 20 days Thu 7/25/24 Wed 8/21/24

13 Submittal Review 0% 10 days Thu 8/22/24 Thu 9/5/24

14 Long Lead Items 0% 120 days Thu 7/25/24 Thu 1/16/25

15 PEMB 0% 6 mons Thu 7/25/24 Thu 1/16/25

16 Construction 0% 225 days Thu 8/8/24 Thu 6/26/25

17 Mobilize 0% 3 days Thu 8/8/24 Mon 8/12/24

18 Demo 0% 10 days Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/26/24

19 Site Demo 0% 10 days Tue 8/13/24 Mon 8/26/24

20 Existing School Demo (see below for breakdown) 0% 0 days Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/12/24

21 Field House Addition 0% 202 days Tue 8/27/24 Thu 6/12/25

22 Sitework 0% 166 days Tue 8/27/24 Wed 4/23/25

23 Site Prep 0% 5 days Tue 8/27/24 Tue 9/3/24

24 Site Utilies 0% 15 days Wed 9/4/24 Tue 9/24/24

25 Site Concrete 0% 15 days Tue 3/11/25 Mon 3/31/25

26 Site Furnishings and Fencing 0% 8 days Thu 4/10/25 Mon 4/21/25

27 Asphalt Patching/Paving/Striping 0% 7 days Tue 4/1/25 Wed 4/9/25

28 Landscaping 0% 5 days Thu 4/10/25 Wed 4/16/25

29 Sitework Complete 0% 1 day Tue 4/22/25 Tue 4/22/25

30 Alt Paving 0% 10 days Thu 4/10/25 Wed 4/23/25

31 Elementry school paving area 0% 10 days Thu 4/10/25 Wed 4/23/25

32 Structural 0% 112 days Wed 9/4/24 Thu 2/13/25

33 Geopier 0% 10 days Wed 9/4/24 Tue 9/17/24

34 Footings 0% 20 days Wed 9/18/24Tue 10/15/24

35 Foundations 0% 20 days Wed 10/16/24Tue 11/12/24

36 Load Bearing CMU 0% 30 days Wed 11/13/24Mon 12/30/24

37 Structural Steel 0% 15 days Fri 11/29/24 Thu 12/19/24

38 PEMB 0% 20 days Fri 1/17/25 Thu 2/13/25

39 Slabs 0% 13 days Tue 12/31/24Fri 1/17/25

40 Underslab MEP 0% 5 days Tue 12/31/24Tue 1/7/25

41 Fine Grade 0% 2 days Wed 1/8/25 Thu 1/9/25

42 Prep SOG Pour 1 0% 2 days Fri 1/10/25 Mon 1/13/25

43 Pour SOG Pour 1 0% 1 day Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/14/25

44 Prep SOG Pour 2 0% 2 days Wed 1/15/25Thu 1/16/25
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45 Pour SOG Pour 2 0% 1 day Fri 1/17/25 Fri 1/17/25

46 Envelope 0% 89 days Wed 11/13/24Mon 3/24/25

47 Brick Veneer 0% 20 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 3/13/25

48 Metal Siding 0% 15 days Fri 2/21/25 Thu 3/13/25

49 Roofing/Curbs 0% 15 days Fri 2/21/25 Thu 3/13/25

50 Gutters 0% 5 days Fri 3/14/25 Thu 3/20/25

51 Windows 0% 3 days Fri 2/14/25 Tue 2/18/25

52 Storefront 0% 5 days Fri 3/14/25 Thu 3/20/25

53 Doors and Frames 0% 30 days Wed 11/13/24Mon 12/30/24

54 Tie in to existing building complete 0% 1 day Fri 3/21/25 Fri 3/21/25

55 Weather Tight 0% 1 day Mon 3/24/25Mon 3/24/25

56 Interior (includes common area A001) 0% 85 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 6/12/25

57 Non load bearing CMU 0% 20 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 3/13/25

58 Door Frames 0% 20 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 3/13/25

59 In Wall MEPs 0% 20 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 3/13/25

60 In Wall Inspections 0% 1 day Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25

61 Above Ceiling MEPFP 0% 20 days Fri 3/14/25 Thu 4/10/25

62 Install ceiling grid/perimeter tile 0% 15 days Fri 4/11/25 Thu 5/1/25

63 Above Ceiling Inspections 0% 1 day Fri 5/2/25 Fri 5/2/25

64 Install remaining ceiling tile 0% 8 days Mon 5/5/25 Wed 5/14/25

65 Paint 1st coat 0% 10 days Mon 3/17/25Fri 3/28/25

66 Paint 2nd coat 0% 10 days Fri 5/2/25 Thu 5/15/25

67 Paint Ceiling and Exposed MEPFP Gymnasium 0% 8 days Mon 5/5/25 Wed 5/14/25

68 Install sports flooring 0% 10 days Thu 5/15/25 Wed 5/28/25

69 Striping in Gymnasium 0% 5 days Thu 5/29/25 Wed 6/4/25

70 Flooring 0% 13 days Mon 5/12/25Wed 5/28/25

71 Base 0% 13 days Mon 5/12/25Wed 5/28/25

72 Toilet Partitions 0% 8 days Fri 5/16/25 Tue 5/27/25

73 Toilet Accessories 0% 5 days Wed 5/28/25Tue 6/3/25

74 MEP Trimout 0% 10 days Fri 5/16/25 Thu 5/29/25

75 Final Inspection 0% 5 days Thu 6/5/25 Wed 6/11/25

76 Interior Addition Complete 0% 1 day Thu 6/12/25 Thu 6/12/25

77 Existing School Remodel 0% 179 days Tue 8/13/24 Mon 4/28/25

78 Install temp protection 0% 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24

79 Demo exterior 0% 5 days Tue 8/13/24 Mon 8/19/24

80 Install shoring to support wall/roof above wall to be demolished0% 2 days Wed 8/14/24Thu 8/15/24

81 Demo Existing Storefront 0% 3 days Fri 8/16/24 Tue 8/20/24

82 Demo Existing Lockers, Showers, etc. 0% 10 days Fri 8/16/24 Thu 8/29/24

83 Install New Storefront System 0% 15 days Mon 9/23/24Fri 10/11/24

84 Final Inspections 0% 3 days Mon 10/14/24Wed 10/16/24

85 Existing School Remodel Complete 0% 1 day Thu 10/17/24Thu 10/17/24

86 Pool 0% 26 days Mon 3/24/25Mon 4/28/25

87 Install temp protection 0% 1 day Mon 3/24/25Mon 3/24/25

88 Drain Pool 0% 3 days Tue 3/25/25 Thu 3/27/25
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89 Demo Pool Gutter, Liner and Pipe Connections 0% 4 days Fri 3/28/25 Wed 4/2/25

90 Install new Perimeter Gutter 0% 5 days Thu 4/3/25 Wed 4/9/25

91 Install new liner 0% 3 days Thu 4/10/25 Mon 4/14/25

92 Demo Slab for foundation prep 0% 2 days Tue 3/25/25 Wed 3/26/25

93 Pour new foundation 0% 2 days Thu 3/27/25 Fri 3/28/25

94 Set Steel 0% 10 days Wed 4/9/25 Tue 4/22/25

95 Demo Rooftop Equipment 0% 2 days Tue 3/25/25 Wed 3/26/25

96 Demo Mechanical Equipment 0% 4 days Thu 3/27/25 Tue 4/1/25

97 Set new Rooftop Unit 0% 3 days Thu 3/27/25 Mon 3/31/25

98 Install New Mechanical Equipment 0% 8 days Tue 4/1/25 Thu 4/10/25

99 Final Inspections 0% 3 days Wed 4/23/25Fri 4/25/25

100 Pool Complete 0% 1 day Mon 4/28/25Mon 4/28/25

101 Closeout 0% 10 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/26/25

102 Punch List 0% 10 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/26/25

103 Owner Training 0% 2 days Fri 6/13/25 Mon 6/16/25

104 COC 0% 5 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/19/25

105 Turnover 0% 1 day Fri 6/20/25 Fri 6/20/25
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